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Name PAN_
SIMON JONATHAN STORM 1330454

MR SIMON J STORM
38 HAWKSTONE STREET
COTTESLOE WA 6011

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn’t seem right, call us on
13 17 19. For more information about your account, and for details of the dispute resolution mechanism that covers
disputed transactions and complaints (including how to access the mechanism and to make a complaint – including to
the external dispute resolution body - the Australian Financial Complaints Authority), please see the Product Disclosure
Statement for this product (available at our website and branches), or call/visit us. Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth
Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945. If you don’t want to receive promotional
information from us, let us know by calling us on 13 17 19.

Account of: SIMON JONATHAN STORM
_

TRANSACTION DETAILS FOR ACCOUNT NUMBER: 034758-2

Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
29 JUN 22 OPENING BALANCE $89,108.26
30 JUN 22 RENT PAYMENT $1,233.90 $90,342.16
30 JUN 22 Shellabears 8 6 Eric Street CO $2,907.43 $93,249.59
01 JUL 22 CREDIT INTEREST $14.19 $93,263.78
04 JUL 22 DIVIDEND MQG FNL DIV $1,190.00 $94,453.78
05 JUL 22 DIVIDEND NAB INTERIM DIV $1,664.40 $96,118.18
29 JUL 22 RENT PAYMENT $1,617.94 $97,736.12
29 JUL 22 Shellabears 8 6 Eric Street CO $2,686.00 $100,422.12
01 AUG 22 CREDIT INTEREST $27.27 $100,449.39
01 AUG 22 Lalor strata insurance $614.85 $99,834.54
01 AUG 22 Dorado Early Learning Asset Trust $21,000.00 $78,834.54
19 AUG 22 DIVIDEND BWP TRUST DISTBN $889.92 $79,724.46
31 AUG 22 RENT PAYMENT $1,663.64 $81,388.10
31 AUG 22 Shellabears 8 6 Eric Street CO $3,648.00 $85,036.10
01 SEP 22 CREDIT INTEREST $28.78 $85,064.88
05 SEP 22 Lalor rates $1,652.51 $83,412.37
05 SEP 22 BAS PAYG $5,074.00 $78,338.37
21 SEP 22 DIVIDEND TLS FNL DIV $297.50 $78,635.87
21 SEP 22 DIVIDEND RIO TINTO LTD $1,074.36 $79,710.23
23 SEP 22 DIVIDEND BHP GROUP DIV $1,377.99 $81,088.22
28 SEP 22 DIVIDEND COLES GROUP LTD $699.00 $81,787.22
28 SEP 22 DIVIDEND AMCOR PLC DIV $414.24 $82,201.46
28 SEP 22 CLOSING BALANCE $82,201.46

TOTAL DEBITS $28,341.36

TOTAL CREDITS $21,434.56

28 JUN 22 Credit Interest Rates
Tier 1 $0.00 to $1,999.99 @ 0.0100% p.a.
Tier 2 $2,000.00 to $47,999.99 @ 0.0500% p.a.
Tier 3 $48,000.00+ @ 0.5000% p.a.
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25 JUL 22 Credit Interest Rates
Tier 1 $0.00 to $9,999.99 @ 0.0500% p.a.
Tier 2 $10,000.00 to $49,999.99 @ 0.1000% p.a.
Tier 3 $50,000.00 to $249,999.99 @ 1.0000% p.a.
Tier 4 $250,000.00+ @ 1.0000% p.a.

16 SEP 22 Credit Interest Rates
Tier 1 $0.00 to $9,999.99 @ 0.0500% p.a.
Tier 2 $10,000.00 to $49,999.99 @ 0.6000% p.a.
Tier 3 $50,000.00 to $249,999.99 @ 1.0000% p.a.
Tier 4 $250,000.00+ @ 1.3000% p.a.


